R Ascona

Born 11/30/1999

Bjarne Serup Pedersen

Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCDNKMO000000035876

Herdbook number

FIN 46283
SWE 35876
DNK 35876

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCDNKM000000035876/RDC

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters Nighthawk
Yield 6652 882 il el HOLCANMO00000500432
6
Udder health 6020 984 S HOLNLDMO00081522242 ,
Conformation 4648 1733 6 Bat Tina 824
=lels¥ HOLNLDF00045865743
2
Brrsegrtions RS
prop V[els} RDCSWEMO0000000939
] Grambogaard Bruno 07
HOL SRB DRK BSW ORDM FAY NRF OTH [P Exotic
% 57 20 6 6 4 4 2 2 I RDCDNKF00607130185 f¥lelsl] RDCDNKF00607130130
4 7

glGD Momentum

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

108
93
89

106
94
101
96
102
92
105

I

.

.

I

95 L
.

I

.

I

I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




