

Born	11/30/1999
Breeder	Bjarne Serup Pedersen
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCDNKM000000035876

Herdbook number	
FIN	46283
SWE	35876
DNK	35876

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	6652	882
Udder health	6020	984
Conformation	4648	1733

Breed	HOL	SRB	DRK	BSW	ORDM	FAY	NRF	OTH
%	57	20	6	6	4	4	2	2

Breed proportions

Sire	Tulip HOLNLDM00081522242 6	PGS	Nighthawk HOLCANM00000500432 6
		PGD	Bat Tina 824 HOLNLDF00045865743 2
Dam	Grambogaard Bruno Exotic RDCDNKF00607130185 4	MGS	T-BRUNO RDCSWEM0000000939 07
		MGD	RDCDNKF00607130130 7
		MGD S	Momentum

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-23							
Yield	81							
Growth	94							
Fertility	94							
Birth	96							
Calving	95							
Udder health	108							
General health	93							
Claw health	89							
Frame	106							
Feet & legs	94							
Udder	101							
Milkability	96							
Temperament	102							
Longevity	92							
Youngstock survival	105							
Saved feed								



faba